
Sponsor Commitments 

Business/ Organization Amount Form of Payment Date of Payment Notes # of attendees Contact Information 

Boys and Girls Club of Bristol 5,500.00$             N/A N/A
Commitment Form Received: 1/24/23
No Payment - In Partnership with BBGC Gala Sponsorship
Entered Into MyRec

Yes 8 Tamra Carlson tcarlson@bbgc.org (860) 540-3100

Primo Press / M&R Homecare 5,500.00$             Check 2/7/2023
Commitment Form Received: 2/7/23
Payment Status - Check Received 
Entered Into MyRec

Yes 8 Scott Rosado arosado@ctmrhomecare.com 860-378-5513

Silver ESPN 3,500.00$             Check 3/29/2023
Commitment Form Received: 3/2/23
Payment Status - Check Sent to MSCF (Confirmed 3/29/23)
To Be Entered Into MyRec

Yes 8 Don Brooks Donald.Brooks@espn.com

BEST 2,200.00$             P-Card
Commitment Form Received: 2/14/23
Payment Status - To Be Invoiced / Paid with PCard
Entered Into MyRec - Unpaid Invoice

Yes 8 Michael Tingley michaeltingley@bristolct.gov 860-584- 5105

D'Amato Construction Company 2,200.00$             Check 3/1/2023

Commitment Form Received: 3/1/23
Payment Status - Check Received 3/1/23
Entered Into MyRec
Follow up via Email

Yes 8 Sue Henne shenne@damatoconstruction.com 860-583-3489

Donovan 2,200.00$             Check 3/1/2023

Commitment Form Received: 3/1/23
Payment Status - Check Received 3/1/23
Entered Into MyRec
Follow up via Email

Yes 8 James Donovan jdd@t-law.com 860-747-5745

Thomaston Savings Bank 950.00$                 Check 3/1/2023
Commitment Form Received: 2/16/23
Payment Status - Check Received 3/1/23
Entered Into MyRec

Yes 8 Cheryl Lindstrom clindstrom@Thomastonsb.com 860-283-3449 

Wheeler Health 950.00$                 Check
Commitment Form Received: 2/17/23
Payment Status - Check being Mailed
To Be Entered Into MyRec

Yes 8 John Sponauer jsponauer@wheelerclinic.com 860-793-4450

O'Brien Funeral Home 950.00$                 Check 2/21/2023
Commitment Form Received: 2/21/23
Payment Status - Check Received
Entered Into MyRec 

Yes 8 Tom O'Brien
Tom.OBrien@obrien-funeralhome.com
tobrien@carriageservices.com

860-583-7116

Beekley Corporation 950.00$                 Check 3/1/2023
Commitment Form Received: 3/1/23
Payment Status - Check Received 3/1/23
Entered Into MyRec

Requested 8 Karin Copeland kcopeland@beekley.com 860-584-4700 x473

DK Movement Cares 950.00$                 Invoiced on 
4/5/23

Commitment form Received: 4/4/23 
Payment Status - To be Invoiced
To Be Entered Into MyRec

Yes 8 Kelly Pacheco Houston dkcares@dkmovementcares.org

Bristol Democrats 950.00$                 Check
Email confirmation received 4/5/23 (Ellen Zoppo Sassu) 
Payment Status - Check to be Mailed
To Be Entered Into MyRec

To Be Requested 8

Event Supporter Kompan 550.00$                 
Invoiced on 

2/8/23

Commitment Form Received: 2/8/23
Payment Status - Invoiced
Entered Into MyRec

Requested - Summer Berube SumBer@Kompan.com 860-705-8970

Lamothes Sugar House - Leonard Lamothe $110.00 Check 3/15/2023

Quarter Page (+ 1 Individual ticket for $125.00)
Commitment Form Received: Was Not Received 
Payment Status - Check Received for a total of $235.00
To be Entered Into MyRec
Artwork = Business Card Logo

Yes - Lenny Lamothe lamothesugarhouse@gmail.com 860-675-5043

Modern Mechanical 225.00$                 Check 4/4/2023

Full Page Ad 
Commitment Form Received 
Check and Commitment Form Received 4/4/23
Send Physical Thank You 

Yes - Mitchell Buonafede mbuonafede@modernmech.com 860-677-2222

Mark Ziogas 110.00$                 Check 2/21/2023

Quarter Page 
Commitment Form Received: 2/21/23
Payment Status - Check Received & Entered Into MyRec
Artwork = Business Card provided with Commitment Form

Yes - Mark Ziogas mziogas@csmzllc.com 860-589-4121

Cindy Donovan 600.00$                 Check 1/23/2023 Check by James D. Donovan (#5995) for $600.00 received on 1/23/23. Entered Into 
MyRec & Deposited

N/A? - Cindy Donovan jd2cd@att.net

Tollman Spring Co., Inc. 200.00$                 Check 3/1/2023 Check and Commitment Form Received 3/1/23 N/A - Lisa Barnes 860-583-1326

28,595.00$           96

23,095.00$           
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